
109 3rd Ave S
Franklin, TN 37064

(615)791-3217
City of Franklin

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-0359 Name:

Status:Type: Contract/Agreement Agenda Ready

File created: In control:4/20/2017 Capital Investment Committee

On agenda: Final action:4/27/2017

Title: Consideration of DRAFT Amendment No. 6 to Tennessee Department of Transportation Agreement
No. 070112 (COF Contract No. 2009-0051) for the SR-397 (Mack Hatcher Parkway West) from South
of SR-96 West of Franklin to East of SR-106 (US-431) North of Franklin Project (TDOT PIN
101454.01; Federal Project No. STP-397(8) and STP/HPP-397(10); State Project No. 94092-1224-14)
for an Increase of $92,601.00 in Eligible Reimbursement Costs

Sponsors: Engineering

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. COF 2009-0051 Mack Hatcher Amendment 6 with TDOT.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

acknowledgedCapital Investment Committee4/27/2017 1 Pass

City of Franklin Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

